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‘Lincoln Goes Hollywood’

TUESDAY, SEPT. 24

4 p.m.

SUNDAY, SEPT. 29

2—4p.m.

Deadline for Art Show Submissions Lincoln Museum

Art Show Opening and Reception — Lincoln Museum Community Room

THURSDAY, OCT. 3

Noon — 6 p.m.
FRIDAY, OCT. 4

6 p.m.

Quilt Show drop-off at Hodgenville Christian Church

Vendor set up

SATURDAY, OCT. 5

6 a.m.
7-9:30 a.m.
8:25 a.m.

8:30 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.-noon
10 a.m. — 5 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.
Noon

1 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.

Street Closed

Woman’s Club Breakfast
National Anthem

Lincoln Museum Open
Music on the Main Stage — Eddie Black, Jeff Knoop, Jeremy Bell, Al Elliott
Lincoln Oratory Contest in Lincoln Museum Community Room
Tractor Show at CreekFront Park

Little Abe & Sarah Contests — Main Stage
Children’s Games — Main Street
Quilt Show in Christian Church

Pioneer Games begin at CreekFront Park

Art Show inside Lincoln Museum
Community Room

Lincoln Look-Alike Contest — Main Stagé
Prime Time Band — Main Stage
Eddie Black — Main Stage
Parade

Bluegrass Express — Main Stage

Music TBA — Main Stage N

Teery C. ise 208 M.Ma-l.

For information on any event, call 270-358-8710 or visit www.lincolndays.org.
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SATURDAY, OCT. 5§

S p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

SUNDAY, OCT. 6

8:30 a.m.
9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m. — 5 p.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.

Noon

12:30 — 4:30 p.m.

12:30 — 4:30 p.m.

1 p.m.
1-4p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.
2 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3 p.m.
4 p.m.

Schedule of Events continued
o

Daniel Martin Moore — Main Stage
Salsa Rhythms — Main Stage
Talent Contest

National Anthem and music by Eddie Blac
Woman's Club Breakfast

Music by Jeremy Bell, Grateful Heart,
Eddie Black, Jim Sheldon
Car Show at CreekFront Park

Music by Eddie Black, Jim Sheldon, r
Jim Walters, Doug Gary

Lincoln Days Community
Nondenominational Worship Ser
featuring music by Eddie Black
and Jim Sheldon — Main Stage

Grateful Heart and Brighter Da
Main Stage

Art Show Continues inside
Lincoln Museum Community B

Lincoln Museum Open
Music on the Main Stage

Quilt Show opens —

Inside Christian Church
Railsplitter 1 Mile Walk & Run
West Main & Walters Avenue )

Music on the Mam S age’

Professional B

5k Walk & Ru
West Main
and Walters Ave

Music on the Ma
Closing



